
Rank Name Country

1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS
2 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
3 Anin Maxim RUS
4 Lelievre Pierre FRA
5 Quintin Kevin FRA
6 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA
7 Mikhalitsyn Grigory RUS
8 Wellsmore CJ AUS
9 Blagushin Andrew UKR

10 Kudrevatykh Alexandr RUS
11 Colliaux Nicolas FRA
12 Sukharev Mikhail RUS
13 Fort Yohan FRA
14 Quinger Falco GER
15 Zhigalov Alexei RUS
16 Moshak Kostya UKR
17 De Masi Niccolò ITA
18 Bogrec Roman RUS
19 Borovskiy Andriy UKR
20 Auerswald Philipp GER
21 Kryukov Pavel RUS
22 Borisenko Alexandr RUS
23 Fedulov Sergey RUS
24 Martchinuk Evgeniy RUS
25 Belov Boris RUS
26 Shrobokov Denis RUS
27 Gerasimov Alexey RUS
28 Pinto Gregoire FRA
29 Doronin Evgeniy RUS
30 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS
31 Bolonin Andrey RUS
32 Istomin Dmitry RUS
33 Burenin Anton RUS
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34 Lopez Pelayo Adrian ESP
35 Lavryk Maksym UKR
36 Blinov Dmitry RUS
37 Ershov Sergey RUS
38 Hernandez Araez Javi ESP
39 Karnasevich Ivan RUS
40 Dotsenko Eduard UKR
41 Polushkin Aarseniy RUS
42 Ksenofontov Ivan RUS
43 Elkin Alexey RUS
44 Fernandez Martin Rodrigo ESP
45 Isaev Anton RUS
46 Mosolov Anton RUS
47 Yakovchuk Andrey RUS
48 Zdorov Aleksey UKR
49 Prutkov Alexei RUS

G1 Rank
1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1
16 Belov Boris RUS 4
17 Sukharev Mikhail RUS 2
32 Martchinuk Evgeniy RUS 3
G2 Rank
8 Fort Yohan FRA 1
9 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 2
24 Borisenko Alexandr RUS 3
25 Gerasimov Alexey RUS 4
G3 Rank
5 Quintin Kevin FRA 1
12 Colliaux Nicolas FRA 2
21 Auerswald Philipp GER 3
28 Doronin Evgeniy RUS 4

G4 Rank
4 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA 1
13 Quinger Falco GER 2
20 Borovskiy Andriy UKR 3
29 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS 4

1st Round



G5 Rank
3 Wellsmore CJ AUS 1
14 Zhigalov Alexei RUS 2
19 Bogrec Roman RUS 3
30 Bolonin Andrey RUS 4

G6 Rank
6 Anin Maxim RUS 1
11 Kudrevatykh Alexandr RUS 2
22 Shrobokov Denis RUS 4
27 Fedulov Sergey RUS 3

G7 Rank
7 Mikhalitsyn Grigory RUS 1
10 Blagushin Andrew UKR 2
23 Kryukov Pavel RUS 3
26 Pinto Gregoire FRA 4
G8 Rank
2 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
15 De Masi Niccolò ITA 3
18 Moshak Kostya UKR 2
31 Istomin Dmitry RUS 4

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 2
G2 #1 Fort Yohan FRA 4
G2 #2 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
G1 #2 Sukharev Mikhail RUS 3
QF2 Rank
G4 #2 Quinger Falco GER 4
G3 #2 Colliaux Nicolas FRA 3
G3 #1 Quintin Kevin FRA 2
G4 #1 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA 1
QF3 Rank
G5 #1 Wellsmore CJ AUS 1
G6 #1 Anin Maxim RUS 2
G6 #2 Kudrevatykh Alexandr RUS 3
G5 #2 Zhigalov Alexei RUS 4

Quarter Finals



QF4 Rank
G7 #2 Moshak Kostya UKR 4
G8 #2 Blagushin Andrew UKR 3
G7 #1 Mikhalitsyn Grigory RUS 2
G8 #1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1

SF1 Rank
QF1 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
QF2 #1 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA 4
QF2 #2 Quintin Kevin FRA 3
QF1 #2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 2
SF2 Rank
QF3 #2 Mikhalitsyn Grigory RUS 4
QF4 #2 Anin Maxim RUS 1
QF3 #1 Wellsmore CJ AUS 3
QF4 #1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 2

Final Rank
SF1#1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 2
SF2#1 Anin Maxim RUS 3
SF2#2 Lelievre Pierre FRA 4
SF1#2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1
Consolation Final Rank
SF1#3 Quintin Kevin FRA 1
SF2#3 Wellsmore CJ AUS 4
SF2#4 Mikhalitsyn Grigory RUS 3
SF1#4 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA 2

Rank Name Cntry W.R. T.1. T.2. Best
1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 4 31,334 30,409 30,409
2 Lelievre Pierre FRA 27 30,736 31,511 30,736
3 Wellsmore CJ AUS 9 31,092 30,963 30,963
4 Finocchiaro Anthony FRA 13 31,22 1000 31,22
5 Quintin Kevin FRA 6 32,392 31,353 31,353
6 Anin Maxim RUS 107 31,359 32,684 31,359
7 Mikhalitsyn Grigory RUS N.R. 31,97 31,408 31,408
8 Fort Yohan FRA 32 31,428 31,735 31,428
9 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 3 32,203 31,643 31,643

Semi Finals

Finals

Qualifications Results 



10 Blagushin Andrew UKR N.R. 32,062 33,286 32,062
11 Kudrevatykh Alexandr RUS 106 32,389 32,68 32,389
12 Colliaux Nicolas FRA 1 33,208 32,402 32,402
13 Quinger Falco GER 34 33,82 32,849 32,849
14 Zhigalov Alexei RUS N.R. 32,856 34,209 32,856
15 De Masi Niccolò ITA 2 33,426 33,897 33,426
16 Belov Boris RUS N.R. 33,619 33,865 33,619
17 Sukharev Mikhail RUS 22 34,82 34,052 34,052
18 Moshak Kostya UKR N.R. 34,119 54,79 34,119
19 Bogrec Roman RUS N.R. 34,327 34,233 34,233
20 Borovskiy Andriy UKR N.R. 34,367 34,524 34,367
21 Auerswald Philipp GER N.R. 34,749 34,8 34,749
22 Shrobokov Denis RUS 136 34,955 35,068 34,955
23 Kryukov Pavel RUS N.R. 37,077 35,302 35,302
24 Borisenko Alexandr RUS N.R. 35,31 36,197 35,31
25 Gerasimov Alexey RUS N.R. 35,325 36,272 35,325
26 Pinto Gregoire FRA 16 36,813 35,338 35,338
27 Fedulov Sergey RUS N.R. 35,538 35,487 35,487
28 Doronin Evgeniy RUS N.R. 36,1 35,778 35,778
29 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS N.R. 35,81 36,25 35,81
30 Bolonin Andrey RUS N.R. 35,871 37,642 35,871
31 Istomin Dmitry RUS 121 36,024 35,873 35,873
32 Martchinuk Evgeniy RUS 143 35,923 36,729 35,923
33 Burenin Anton RUS 139 35,928 36,196 35,928
34 Lopez Pelayo Adrian ESP 72 36,627 35,995 35,995
35 Lavryk Maksym UKR N.R. 36,052 36,445 36,052
36 Blinov Dmitry RUS N.R. 37,052 37,057 37,052
37 Ershov Sergey RUS N.R. 37,29 40,178 37,29
38 Hernandez Araez Javi ESP N.R. 37,69 37,343 37,343
39 Karnasevich Ivan RUS N.R. 37,776 37,584 37,584
40 Dotsenko Eduard UKR N.R. 44,527 38,546 38,546
41 Polushkin Aarseniy RUS 135 39,258 38,691 38,691
42 Ksenofontov Ivan RUS 145 38,821 41,012 38,821
43 Elkin Alexey RUS N.R. 42,766 39,621 39,621
44 Fernandez Martin Rodrigo ESP N.R. 40,741 39,648 39,648
45 Isaev Anton RUS N.R. 40,523 39,649 39,649
46 Mosolov Anton RUS N.R. 40,134 40,163 40,134
47 Yakovchuk Andrey RUS N.R. 41,312 41,622 41,312
48 Zdorov Aleksey UKR N.R. 47,166 41,359 41,359
49 Prutkov Alexei RUS N.R. 42,051 1000 42,051


